Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

CompanyLIVINGSTON COUNTY CATTLEMEN'SASSOCIATION, INCORPORATEDCompany ID0649130.09.99999Date Filed8/10/2007 11:57:38 AMFee\$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P.O. BOX 189 SMITHLAND, KY 42081 JASON R. P'POOL 306 WILSON AVENUE SMITHLAND, KY 42081

Officers

President	Dale Brasher	870 Vaughn Rd., Smithland, KY 42081
Secretary	Casey Chittenden	Salem, KY 42078
Treasurer	Brenda Brasher	Smithland, KY 42081
Vice President	Jimmy Robertson	Grand Rivers, KY 42045

Directors

Director	Dale Brasher	Smithland, KY 42081	
Director	Ronnie Guill	Smithland, KY 42081	
Director	Casey Chittenden	Salem, KY 42078	

Signatures

Signature Title Brenda Brasher Treasurer